6TH ASIA PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL MODERN SCIENCES CONGRESS

Institute of Economic Development and Social Researches, Turkey December 15-16, 2021



Mata Sundri College for Women, University of Delhi is organising an online Interdisciplinary "6th Asia Pacific International Modern Sciences Congress" from December 15-16, 2021 in collaboration with "Institute of Economic Development and Social Researches, Turkey".

The keynote speaker for this congress is Professor Harpreet Kaur, Principal-Mata Sundri College for Women, University of Delhi.

CONGRESS CALENDAR

Abstract submission date: November 20, 2021

Registration and payment: November 20 - November 24, 2021

Publication of the congress program: December 4, 2021 Deadline for submission of full text: December 20, 2021

(no full text requirement)

Congress book final publication date: December 30, 2021

PARTICIPATION & REGISTRATION

For participants from India: 1000 Rs

Please make your payment after receiving acceptance

BANK ACCOUNT FOR INDIAN PARTICIPANTS (Rupee)

Bank:- Punjab & Sind Bank

Branch and Address:- Mata Sundri College for Women, Mata Sundri Lane, New Delhi-110002.

Bank Account No.07841000001078

IFSC CODE:- PSIB0000784

For more details please visit - https://en.iksadasia.org/

INTERNATIONAL WORLD ENERGY CONFERENCE,

3-4 DECEMBER 2021, KAYSERI, TURKEY.



Mata Sundri College for Women, University of Delhi is organising an online Interdisciplinary "INTERNATIONAL WORLD ENERGY CONFERENCE, 3-4 DECEMBER 2021, in collaboration with "Institute of Economic Development and Social Researches, Turkey".

CONGRESS CALENDAR

Abstract submission date: November 22, 2021 Registration and payment: November 24, 2021

Publication of the congress program: November 15 - 19, 2021

Deadline for submission of full text: December 10, 2021

(no full text requirement)

Congress book final publication date: December 25, 2021

For more details please visit - https://www.worldenergyconference.org/

6th ASIA PACIFIC **International Modern Sciences Congress**

www.iksadasia.org

PROTOCOL

1- Parties to Agreement: Institute of Economic Development and Social Researches

& Mata Sundri College for Women University of Delhi

- 2- Subject
- : Organizing an academic & scientific conference
- 3- Dates of event
- : December 15-16, 2021
- 4- Purpose of event
- : Providing a quality platform for academics & researchers
- from different countries and different disciplines.
- 5- Purpose of protocol: 2 institutes' (mentioned above) cooporation for organizing
 - this event

Responsibilities of Institute of Economic Development and Social Researches (Turkey)

- Setting up and working the web site of event
- 2- Advertising of conference around the world
- 3- Contacting with applicants, receiving articles, operating referee process, scheduling the time table of presentations and issuing the conference book
- 4- Providing certificates
- 5- Making the conference free for the applicants of the university (lecturers, students, etc.), and by extension, to all Indian participants
- 6- Allowing the Institute logo's usage on web site and banners

Mata Sundri College for Women, University of Delhi (India)

- 1- Supporting the event as the partner of the conference
- 2- Rector's honorary presidency of conference
- 3- Giving at least 4 academics for organizing committee
- 4- Giving the list of scientific advisory committee (at least 10 academics)
- 5- Encouraging the participation of the university's actors (researchers, students, etc.) by sharing the information with the different entities of the university
- 6- Allowing the University logo's usage on web site and banners
- 7- No financial responsibility or burden

This protocol is signed by the chairs of both sides in 24. Septemb 2021

Chair of Institute

Rector of University

Dr. Mustafa Latif EMEK

Harfrest Kour Mata Sundri College for Women University of Delhi New Delhi - 110002

सत्यमेव जयते

Certificate No.

Certificate Issued Date

Account Reference

Unique Doc. Reference

Purchased by

Description of Document

Property Description

Consideration Price (Rs.)

First Party

Second Party

Stamp Duty Paid By

Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.)

INDIA NON JUDICIAL

Government of National Capital Territory of Delhi

e-Stamp

IN-DL30068718580498T

28-Sep-2021 04:04 PM

IMPACC (IV)/ dl721003/ DELHI/ DL-DLH

SUBIN-DLDL72100355868468711582T

MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Article Others

Not Applicable

0

(Zero)

MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Not Applicable

MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Ten only)



.....Please write or type below this line_____

Dr. Mustafa Latif Emek IKSAD Chairman Ankara - Turkey

सत्यमेव जयते

Certificate No.

Certificate Issued Date

Account Reference

Unique Doc. Reference

Purchased by

Description of Document

Property Description

Consideration Price (Rs.)

First Party

Second Party

Stamp Duty Paid By

Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.)

INDIA NON JUDICIAL

Government of National Capital Territory of Delhi

e-Stamp

: IN-DL30066257451861T

28-Sep-2021 04.02 PM

IMPACC (IV)/ di721003/ DELHI/ DL-DLH

SUBIN-DLDL72100355871136463212T

: MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Article Others

: Not Applicable

. 0

(Zero)

: MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

: Not Applicable

: MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

: 10

(Ten only)



Please write or type below this line.....



Thorphory Selling Collings

International World Energy Conference

www.worldenergyconference.org

PROTOCOL

1- Parties to Agreement: Institute of Economic Development and Social Researches

& University of Delhi, Mata Sundri College for Women

: Organizing an academic & scientific conference 2-Subject

: December 03-04, 2021 3- Dates of event

: Providing a quality platform for academics & researchers 4- Purpose of event

from different countries and different disciplines.

5- Purpose of protocol: 2 institutes' (mentioned above) cooporation for organizing

this event

Responsibilities of Institute of Economic Development and Social Researches (Turkey)

1- Setting up and working the web site of event

2- Advertising of conference around the world

3- Contacting with applicants, receiving articles, operating referee process, scheduling the time table of presentations and issuing the conference book

4- Providing certificates

- 5- Making the conference free for the applicants of the university (lecturers, students, etc.), and by extension, to all Indian participants
- 6- Allowing the Institute logo's usage on web site and banners

University of University of Delhi, Mata Sundri College for Women (India)

- 1- Supporting the event as the partner of the conference
- 2- Giving at least 1 academics for Honorary Board Members
- 3- Giving at least 1 academics for organizing committee
- 4- Encouraging the participation of the university's actors (researchers, students, etc.) by sharing the information with the different entities of the university
- 5- Allowing the University logo's usage on web site and banners

6- No financial responsibility or burden

This protocol is signed by the chairs of both sides in...14 October

Chair of Institute

Dr. Mustafa Latif EMEK

Rector/Dean of University/Faculty

·····Principal······ Mata Sundri College for Women University of Delhi

New Delhi - 110002